
−3.84

−1.53

0.78

3.09
response to hormone

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

SFRP4
SFRP4
MMP14
MMP14
TIMP2

ME1
ME1
LOX
LOX

FHL2
ANG
ANG

MMP19
MMP14
ANXA1
TIMP1

DHCR24
SNRPN

MDK
BAD
SRF

AKT1
NKX2−1

HADH
HMGCS1

CD38
PTK2B
PTK2B

−1.8 1.9∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

response to hormone
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 75

1

5



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

response to hormone
G

S
Z


